
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
7 

91 
392 

24 
264 
294 
504 
824 
888 

4 
432 

99 
299 
475 
597 

78 
30 
80 

763 
122 

Name 
Brad Macrae 
Matthew Simpson 
Nolan Eadie 
Nathan Playford 
Bobby Desjardins 
Colin Imough 
Nickolas Zangari 
David Way 
Cedric Leclair 
Mavrick Cyr 
Matthieu Petit 
George Karamilev 
Greg Possamai 
Nathan Broomfield 
Serge Boyer 
Kana Matsumoto 
Frederic Barnabe 
Alexandre Michel 
Joe Rodrigues 
Israel Gosselin 

Hometown 
Perth Road 
Bowmanville 
Gloucester 
Kitchener 
Ferme-Neuve 
Sutton 
Stouffville 
Fort MacMurray 
Ste-Anne-des-Lacs 
Charlesbourg 
Mont-Saint-Hilaire 
Simcoe 
Ottawa 
Cobourg 
St Jerome 
Aurora 
Levis 
Montreal 
Toronto 
Beaupre 

N a t / S t a te  
ON 
ON 
ON 
ON 
QC 
ON 
ON 
ON 
QC 
QC 
QC 
ON 
ON 
ON 
QC 
ON 
QC 
QC 
ON 
QC 

Make 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
CBR600RR 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R6 
ZX-10R Ninja 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R600 
ZX-6R 
CBR600RR 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R600 
ZX-6R 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
7 
4 
7 
6 
5 
3 
6 
4 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
2:08.587 
2:09.367 
2:09.504 
2:10.845 
2:12.480 
2:12.599 
2:12.858 
2:13.967 
2:14.501 
2:15.116 
2:16.182 
2:16.838 
2:17.847 
2:18.117 
2:19.631 
2:19.924 

In Lap 
3 
7 
2 
5 
3 
5 
6 
5 
7 
3 
6 
3 
4 
2 
6 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.780 
0.917 
2.258 
3.893 
4.012 
4.271 
5.380 
5.914 
6.529 
7.595 
8.251 
9.260 
9.530 

11.044 
11.337 

Gap 

0.780 
0.137 
1.341 
1.635 
0.119 
0.259 
1.109 
0.534 
0.615 
1.066 
0.656 
1.009 
0.270 
1.514 
0.293 

Total Tm 
17:10.944 
17:10.838 
15:34.719 
13:59.230 
13:39.258 
12:18.427 
15:58.458 
12:58.266 
16:31.979 
10:05.648 
16:50.085 
15:55.127 
13:09.923 
10:10.377 
15:12.385 

9:51.510 
7:01.718 
7:34.073 

16.827 

Best Speed 
141.383 
140.530 
140.382 
138.943 
137.228 
137.105 
136.838 
135.705 
135.166 
134.551 
133.498 
132.858 
131.885 
131.628 
130.200 
129.928 

- 
- 
- 
- 
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CSBK / Pro 6 GP - CMP 
DP Brakes 

CSBK & Pro 6 GP - Am Sport Bike 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:26:46 

Calabogie Motorsports Park 5.050 km 

2021-09-17 01:20 PM 

 2021 Canadian Superbike Championship
Calabogie Motorsports Park
September 17-18, 2021

 

LAP RECORD - Bike # 7 - Brad Macrae - 2.08.587


